Challengers

Kingston Play
Autumn Term Programme

}
Bedelsford School, Grange Road, \
Kingston upon Thames, KT1 2QZ

Drop off at 9:30am, pick up at 4:00pm

* Bring a packed lunch & spare clothes

Saturday 7th September i\ Messy Art Day
Saturday 14th September Sports Day
Saturday 21st September | Disney Day
Saturday 28th September Crazy Science Day
Saturday 5th October Rainforest Day
Saturday 12th October Silly Slime Day
Saturday 19th October 4 Staff Training
Saturday 26th October Spooky Halloween Day

Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November - Scheme Closed




Challengers

Kingston Play
Autumn Term Programme

}
Bedelsford School, Grange Road, \
Kingston upon Thames, KT1 2QZ

Drop off at 9:30am, pick up at 4:00pm

* Bring a packed lunch & spare clothes

Saturday 2nd November @\ Firework Day
Saturday 9th November Dinosaur Day
Saturday 16th November Junk Modelling Day
Saturday 23rd November Neverland Day
Saturday 30th November  Challengers’ Challenges
Saturday 7th December @\ Christmas Crafts
Saturday 14th December Festive treats with Chef Sophie

Saturday 21st December \&\ Christmas Party!




